Headwaters Trails invites to you experience a local tradition on the Shiawassee River:

Adventure Paddle!

Holly to Fenton Pleasure Run

Seven River Miles from Water Works Park in Holly to Strom Park in Fenton

Schedule:

June 10, 2023
11:00 am On-site registration begins
12:00 Pleasure paddle begins
Sweep boat departs Water Works Park at 12:30 pm

Location:

Water Works Park, 690 S. Broad Street Register first then Start on Shiawassee River 4:00 pm Final river sweep completed

II am to noon Car spotting shuttle from Water Works Park to Strom Park in Fenton.

We ask that people participating in this event become members. This event is to support the people who take care of the river and make it possible to canoe or kayak all summer long. Without our work, the river would be blocked with trees and full of trash. Some of the money received for memberships is now going toward the building of a canoe / kayak launch at Fish Lake Road, with construction starting this year.

For more info and photos, visit our website www.headwaterstrailsinc.org

Name _	<i>,</i>	A ge	(under 12 accompanied by adult)
Address			Zip
E-mail _		Phone	
	Members Register Free Morning Shuttl	e to Wate	r Works Park \$5.00 per person if desired
	Non-Members \$10.00 per boat, shuttle i	included	Children under 12 Free with an adult over
18			
	Membership \$20 Individual, \$22 Family, \$50	0 Supporter	, \$100 Trail Blazer, \$250 Benefactor, \$1000
Sponsor			
	Donation		
	Total Amount		

In consideration of my participation in this event, I for myself, my heirs, executors, and administrators, waive all rights and claims for damages I may have against Headwaters Trails, Inc., the sponsors of this event, their agents, representatives, successors, and assignees for any and all injuries suffered by me at said event, or which may arise out of my traveling to, participating in, and returning from this event. I further state that I am in proper physical condition to participate in this event. I also agree that Headwaters Trails, Inc. may use any photo or video images of me for promotional purposes.

Signature (Parent or Guardian if under 18)

Date

Please make checks payable to Headwaters Trails, Inc. P.O. Box 33, Holly, MI, 48442-0033.

Headwaters Trails is a 501(c)(3) non-profit. Memberships and Donations are tax deductible.

Volunteer

You can volunteer to help Headwaters Trails. If you are interested in helping with any of the following, please put a check mark next to the heading and we will contact you either by email or phone. You can also volunteer by showing up at the meetings of Headwaters Trails, the first Wednesday of every month, 7 pm, at the Holly Village Council Chambers attached to the Holly Police Station on Broad Street in Holly.

I would like to be notified by email of upcoming meetings.
I am willing to be asked to help with events such as the Adventure Paddle and Canoeing in Color.
I am interested in participating in River Cleanups.
I am interested in Land Trail maintenance or construction.
I am interested in helping with Community outreach.
I am interested in Fundraising.
I would like to help in Planning and development of trails.
I am willing to Respond to a call for help on a project.